Cisco Systems, Inc.
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2004 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 1 of 6
DATA SHEET
CISCO 7606 CHASSIS
Extending Performance, Versatility, and Reliability at the Optical Edge
CISCO 7606 ROUTER
The Cisco® 7606 Router is a compact, high-performance router designed for deployment at the network edge and in the data center, where

• Up to 240Mpps distributed (requires DFCs)
• 480-Gbps total throughput
Table 1. Cisco 7606 Chassis Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
Cisco Systems, Inc.
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2004 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 3 of 6
Part Number  Description
7606-AC-BUN  Cisco 7606, six-slot chassis (includes fan module, mounting kit, cable guide) with Supervisor 2 with
MSFC-2, single AC power supply, power entry module, and Border Gateway Protocol 4 (BGP4) license
(AC bundles include power cord)
7606-DC-BUN  Cisco 7606, six-slot chassis (includes fan module, mounting kit, cable guide) with Supervisor 2 with
MSFC-2, single DC power supply, power entry module, and Border Gateway Protocol 4 (BGP4) license
(AC bundles include power cord)
7606-SUP720-PS  This bundle includes a Cisco 7606 chassis, equipped with high-speed fan, 1 Supervisor Engine 720, 1
1900W AC power supply and AC PEM. The 1900W AC power supply may be changed to DC for a
nominal fee. Additional memory and Cisco IOS® are optional.
7606-SUP7203B-PS This bundle includes a Cisco 7606 chassis, equipped with high-speed fan, 1 Supervisor Engine 720-3B, 1
1900W AC power supply and AC PEM. The 1900W AC power supply may be changed to DC for a
nominal fee. Additional memory and IOS are optional.
7606-2SUP7203B-2PS This bundle includes a Cisco 7606 chassis, equipped with high-speed fan, 2 Supervisor Engine 720-3B, 2
1900W AC power supplies and AC PEMs. The 1900W AC power supplies may be changed to DC for a
nominal fee. Additional memory and IOS are optional.
7606-SUP720XL-PS  This bundle includes a Cisco 7606 chassis, equipped with high-speed fan, 1 Supervisor Engine 720-
3BXL, 1 1900W AC power supply and AC PEM. The 1900W AC power supply may be changed to DC for
a nominal fee. Additional memory and IOS are optional.
7606-2SUP720XL-2PS  This bundle includes a Cisco 7606 chassis, equipped with high-speed fan, 2 Supervisor Engine 720-
3BXL, 2 1900W AC power supplies and AC PEMs. The 1900W AC power supplies may be changed to
DC for a nominal fee. Additional memory and IOS are optional.
Spare Units  Note that “=” denotes a spare order
CISCO7606= Cisco 7606 chassis, mounting kit, and cable guide